HEAT PUMP
R-410A
INVERTER
™
All-in-one, all year round heating,
cooling and domestic hot water
supply solution
2

BSP to NPT Connection Adaptors
DACA-DHWRA-1
DHW Recirculation
Loop 1/2”
DACA-DHWTA-1
DHW Tank
Inlet/Outlet 3/4”
DACA-THXA-1 DHW He-Ex 1”
DACA-3WVTA-1 3-Way Valve 1 1/4”
DACA-3WVTA-2 3-Way Valve 1”
DACA-HBA-1 Hydrobox Inlet/Outlet 1 1/4”
DACA-MP-1 DHW Tank Plug 3/4”
Pre-Insulated Line Sets
(Applicable to
ERLQ018/024/030BA Units Only)
DACA-RA3-10-1 1/4” x 5/8” (10 ft. Length)
DACA-RA3-15-1 1/4” x 5/8” (15 ft. Length)
DACA-RA3-30-1 1/4” x 5/8” (30 ft. Length)
DACA-RA3-50-1 1/4” x 5/8” (50 ft. Length)
DACA-RA3-65-1 1/4” x 5/8” (65 ft. Length)
DACA-RA3-100-1 1/4” x 5/8” (100 ft. Length)
Wall Mounting Bracket for
Consensing Unit
DACA-WB-3 Unit Weight - Up to 500 lbs.
option list